

R.C.S.No.51/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Issue suit summons to Defendants.R./O. 21.06.2025

Bhor
Date : 07.05.2025.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Bhor, Dist. Pune