

ORDER IN R.C.S. No. 51/2025

1] The defendant No.1 had filed application at Exh. 13 for adjournment. Hence, adjournment granted till next date.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 29.11.2025

(M.W. Jadhav)
I/c Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.