

COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH.14 & 15 IN R.C.S.51/2025

1] Written Statement and say at Exh. 14 along with affidavit at Exh 15 filed by defendant. Hence, W.S. and Say read and record and affidavit is seen.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 20.12.2025

(M. W. Jadhav)
I/c Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.